
OPENING DATE:  11/23/2019     CLOSING DATE: 12/02/2019

R0219
BC036364 Phoenix(AZ) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

12/10/2019 06:22:58
1 of 1   

JOB ID: 70552532 2340-0033 MARKUP CLERK -
AUTOMATED

P7 06 TOUR II LDC: 49 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 00001091 COMPUTERIZED MAIL FORWARDING
TOUR-II

RIO SALADO 047 Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: TACS: 797-47

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:   CFS

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-WeS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

08:00 16:30 030 OFF OFF OFF 08:00 16:30 030 08:00 16:30 030 OFF OFF OFF 08:00 16:30 030 08:00 16:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Vallejo, B EMP ID: 9636 EFFECTIVE: 01/04/2020 SEN DATE: 04/10/1999 RANK: 001

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   212894    Clerk


